
Nov First Name Last Name Email Dog name height
y Katie Anderson kateanderson13@yahoo.com Denali 20
y Katie Anderson kateanderson13@yahoo.com Panda 16
y Donna Cassista magicshelties@hotmail.com KaDee 8
y Donna Cassista magicshelties@hotmail.com Naughty 8
y Lori Clark clarkie6102@gmail.com Rae 12
y Ellen Collard snejcollard@gmail.com Ryan 12
y Dan Compagna dan@workingdogfarm,com Mojo 16
y Dan Compagna dan@workingdogfarm,com Torque 20
y Val Compagna val@workingdogfarm,.com Korben 12
y Elizabeth Crabtree backpast@tidewater.net Hazer 16
y Elizabeth Crabtree backpast@tidewater.net Ryder 12
y Jackie Dennis jackied922@yahoo.com Piper 8
y Barb Doughty barb@ireigold.com Tuuka 20
y Barb Doughty barb@ireigold.com Moet 16
y Joy Elliot bdrcle@maine.rr.com River 20
y Michelle Espinola mandm1994@aol.com Gidget 4
y Michelle Espinola mandm1994@aol.com Gaston 4
y Jerriann Farrington jjamecker@yahoo.com Tucker 16
y Jerriann Farrington jjamecker@yahoo.com Konan 20
y Cassie Gress cassandra.gress@gmail.com Beau 16
y Rebecca Henderson Hendersonagilepapillon@hotmail.com Ryder 8
y Judy Herman hermandvm@roadrunner.com Bryce 20
y Kate Hill khill21@roadrunner.com Brody 20
y Linda Hornig linda@hornig.net Misu 16
y Kristie Hutchinson sofeedog06@yahoo.com Pearl 12
y Kristie Hutchinson sofeedog06@yahoo.com Midge 16
y Don  Katnik Don_Katnik@hotmail.com Noah 16
y Elizabeth Langham treefrogfarm@gmail.com Pippi 20
y Elizabeth Langham treefrogfarm@gmail.com Peeper 12
y Loretta Larrabee Retta79@hotmail.com Kaylee 8
y Kristen Lavoie kristen@oasys.net Aria 16
y Arielle Leclerc Mainemama32@gmail.com Jerry 4
y Arielle Leclerc Mainemama32@gmail.com Sage 12
y Anne Leffler ann.leffler@maine.edu Fracas 16
y Lynne Lewis lynnelewis2003@yahoo.com Cadence 16
y Diane MacEwan k9to5@outlook.com Summit 4
y Diane MacEwan k9to5@outlook.com Bella 12
y Helen McAlpin suns643068@aol.com Tabitha 4
y Helen McAlpin suns643068@aol.com Tommie 20
y Alda McCabe lazyborderfarm@gmail.com Moss 20
y Alda McCabe lazyborderfarm@gmail.com Maverick 16
y Sheila McDonough sheilamcdono@yahoo.com Liam 20
y Cindy McGovern cindymcgovern1@gmail.com Franki 16
y Cindy McGovern cindymcgovern1@gmail.com Gus 16
y Sue Morlan codabsd@roadrunner.com Next 20
y Sue Morlan codabsd@roadrunner.com Zest 20
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y Julie Pattison Seagal11@yahoo.com Indie 16
y Chris/Bob Petersen marillet@sebec.us Maddie 20
y Chris/Bob Petersen marillet@sebec.us Jett 20
y Anne Reicken annieriecken@gmail.com Bonnie 16
y Anne Reicken annieriecken@gmail.com Dan 4
y Anne Reicken annieriecken@gmail.com Chico 8
y Amy Robinson aerjss@aol.com Steffen 24
y Olivia Rottari oarottari@gmail.com Beinn 12
y Lauren Sawyer booth.e.lauren@gmail.com Rory 20
y Lauren Sawyer booth.e.lauren@gmail.com Arya 16
y Cynthia Shelmerdine cwshelm@gmail.com Coda 16
y Heidi Shepard hmshepard@roadrunner.com MajorTom 8
y Kim Stumph resqabt@gmail.com Bek 12
y Kim Stumph resqabt@gmail.com Andy 16
y Kathryn Thompson kthompson@une.edu Buccleigh 16
y Kathryn Thompson kthompson@une.edu Keltie 12
y Sue Turcotte sturcotte9@myfairpoint.net Barney 16
y Sue Turcotte sturcotte9@myfairpoint.net Quinn 16
y Ann Walko eaa1210@yahoo.com Willy 20
y Sue West classicbsd@roadrunner.com Pilot 24
y Sue West classicbsd@roadrunner.com Zing 16
y Diane Wheeler flyingpigs@roadrunner.com Bo 8
y Diane Wheeler flyingpigs@roadrunner.com Ripple 16
y Sherry Willis rubystar04862@hotmail.com Skyla 20
y Kim Zulker pointk26@yahoo.com Godfrey 20
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